Mahubo (SAf)

Own: Hay Mrs. Fitriani

5J1y12-8Bel fm
10Jun12-40Mth fm
13Apr12-2Aqu fm
18Mar12-8GP fm
SFeb12-7GP fm 1 @
16Dect™M0GP fm 1 @
INovit-8Aqu fm 1
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Previously trained by T.P. Tate

15J1y 119 Haydock (GB)
Racing Post Rating:

il
244 484 1:1241:353 4.0C 62k/N2x-N

f
73g

Dk.borb. g. 6 (Sep)

229

491 1:1241:411 34 0C 75k/N3x

Dam: Garden Verse*SAf (Foveros*GB)
Br:  Summerhill Stud (Pty) Ltd (SAf)
Tr:  McLaughlin Kiaran P

90 3 5 63 52 32 3

4621:101 1:33¢1:45¢ 3t Monmouth-G2 90 3 67 663 52 2 42
24149 103 143 M ThreeCnsUpT3k 89 4 88 82} 42 fhd ok
(232 ATV 10021:341 44 0C 62k/N2x-N 90 5 755 755 733 41 ond

867 21 21 thd 15 313

Previously trained by Michael F de Kock

Ufeb11¢Meydan (UAE)
Racing Post Rating: 87
17reb114 Meydan (UAE)
Racing Post Rating: 97
4Feb114Jebel Ali (VAE)
Racing Post Rating: 54
30Dec104 Meydan (VAE)

f
Racing Post Rating: 96

qd

=

9
f

:233 :473 1:1121:351 34 0C 62k/N2x -N 87 5 10711631153 73} Ink
:232 :484 1:1331:371 34 Clm 350008 85 4 773 74; 52 hd 13f
7t @ LH 1:282 3+ Welsh Emperor Conditions Stakes ( 611%

Alw 18600
1163

' ® LH 1:373 34 Range Rover Trophy
Hep 175000
T @ LH1:25 3 CBD Flﬂ%ﬂual Services Handicap

Previously tramed by Herman J Brown Jr

19May104 Clairwood (SAf)
27Apr104 Scottsville (SAf)
26Mar104 Greyville (SAf)
1MMar104 Greyville (SA)
26Feb104 Greyville (SA)
13Jan104Scottsville (SAT)
o094 Turffontein (SAT)
70ct094 Greyville (SAf)
165ep094 Clairwood (SAf)
5Aug094 Clairwood (SAf)
21Jun034 Clairwood (SAf)

1Apr094 Clairwood (SAf)

qd
qd
qd
qd
gd

=

9

S

=
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=
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Hep 18

*6f  Str1:123 34 Al Redha Insurance Brokers 13141
Hep 30000

t*6f ®Str1:103 34 Meydan Freezone Ino
Hep 21800

T4 ® LH 1:263 34 International Soccer 6 Divided Ha 1044
Hep 12400

1133

i ® RH 1:484 34 Sled%ehammer
Stk 17000

M @ RH1:37 34 King's Cup-G3 9
StngS700p

@ RH1:372 34 KZN OiIUsUDivided Handicap

Hep 1
*1f @ RH1:233 34 (2 Time Winners & Less) 434
Alw 9000
1t @ RH1:232 24 (2 Time Winners & Less) no
Alw 9400
*1f @ LH 1:253 24 Peermont Emperor’s Palace Cup 4
Stk 198900
' @®RH1:35 24 (1Time Winners & Maidens) B
Alw 8800
T4 @ LH 1:263 24 13
10 Maiden 8100 )
M @ LH1:381 11
o Maiden 7600 !
5t @ Str :581 kY
Maiden 8200
s5f @ Str :572  Godolphin Barb Stakes-G3 M
Stk 15500

Sire: National Emblem*SAf (National Assembly)

Napravnik R
BravoJ
Napravnik R
Maragh R
Maragh R
Maragh R
Curatolo RS

Spencer J P

Spencer J P

nk dSpencer J P

Spencer J P
Shea KB

JordaanJ
Jordaan J

Jordaan J

324 dDanielson R

Danielson R
Danielson R
Danielson R
Danielson R
Danielson R
Danielson R
Teetan K

Cormack SN

WORKS:  Aug1d Sar4f fst :511 B 4/57 Jun25 Mth4f fst :504 B 70/77 Jund Mth4f gd :504 B 577 May27 Mth 4f fst :494 B 3567

L1t
L11gf
L118f
L1
L1
L1
L115

1

10
119
130
134

121a
115a
17a
132a
128a
120a
128a
13a
21a
128a
12%a

119a

400
530
55
360
70
260
1180

6.00

1400
3300
1200
900
350
200
2000
9.00
80
160
90
1200

[Life 24 5 5 5 $169,083 90 Y ts;zm 1000 gg -

o -
W2 5 11 2 $783%5 90| gy 1100 $B00 -
2011 6 1 2 0 $49096 87| Turf(224*)22 4 5 5 $156013 90

91- 10 StreetGame121nk CrimsonChin121nk Mhubo12113 3-4w trip,good courage 8
97- 12 Data Link1231 Get Stormy1231% Get Serious116nk  2path 3/16,needed more 7
96- 10 Mahubo118nk Indy Scent118hd Rustler Hustler118" 3w far turn, dugin 5
86- 16 Upgrade119hd Mahubo119%3 Dynafortwo119n0  Squeezed start, missed10
T7- 18 Street Game119no Plead11913 Mahubo119hd Outfinished 7
81- 20 LighthouseSound119nk Mahubo1191 FminHot119nk  Swung wide, missed 12
89- 16 Mahubo11533 Xodo120n0 Marquet Cat1203 4w run 2nd, lite drive 9

Reignier124'3 Kakatosi12715 Shamandar122hd 6
d headed appr 3f out, weakened appr 1f, eased late

Navajo Chief114no Kavango1223 Fareer1253

Across the Rhine123n (D] SwopHE PHMahubo119% 14
id-pack, ridden 500y out, ran on well fnl 300y, just missed
Mannjal1341} Seachantach127nk Green Beret131nk 15
Mid-pack early, gave way

Mahubo134r0 Indian Sklpper1221‘ Satwa Street130no
Mid-pack, prarss 400y out, ridden fnl 200y, up fnl str/des

12
Towards rear throughout

SuperStorm117hd Fastnetrock1183 ThnksDd111nk 12
0ff the pace, no threat

RobinsonCrusoe1223 SpeedforGold126n0 Cymenlsind125} 16
Weakened late

Thunder Creek118nk Thandolwami132nk Speed for Gold1261} 16
Stayed on

Henchman122n0 Royal Union12623 BHIBound For Russia127 10
Mild gain

Martial Eagle1282f Flowing Amber1211 Watson's Creek122nk 10
Late gain

Mahubo120n0 Royal Union128'3 Trendline121} 12
Shifted in 1000y

Pierre Jourdan1282 Fisani122! Havasha1281 16
Weakened late

KingFernando1233 Mahubo1233§ CharlesGreig12863 6
No match for winner

Mahubo1213 Federer1283 Salvador Dali1181 i)
Form winner

Galanthus128'% Mahubo1283 Super Storm1283 9
2nd best

Clearly Silver1264 Chief Mambo126ne Mahubo1263} L
Outpaced in run in

Villandry1283% Festival Spirit1195 Mahubo119} 7
Stayed on - fair



